
Chemical Transportation Advisory Committee 
2000-2002 Appointments 

(April 9, 2003) 
 

Name  Term Expires 

1 

 
Mr. Calvin A. Bancroft 12/31/02 
Shell Chemical Company 
One Shell Plaza. P.O. Box 4510 
910 Louisiana street 
Houston, TX 77210-4510 
Tel:  (713) 241-3762 
Fax:  (713) 241-2202 
E-mail:  calvin.bancroft@shell.com 
 
Mr. Scott Bergeron 12/31/02 
LISCR, Liberian Registry 
8619 Westwood Center Drive, Suite 300 
Vienna, VA 22182 
Tel:  (703) 251-2402 
Fax:  (703) 790-5655 
E-mail:  sbergeron@liscr.com 
 
Mr. Paul J. Book (Chairman) 12/31/04 
American Commercial Barge Line LLC 
1701 E. Market St. 
P.O. Box 610 
Jeffersonville, IN  47131-0610 
Tel:  (812) 288-0220 
Fax:  (812) 288-0294 
E-mail:  paul.book@acbl.net 
 
Capt. Donald D. Carroll                                                                                                   12/31/03 
M.T. Maritime Management Corp. U.S.A 
500 Post Road East 
Westport, CT 06880 
Tel:  (203) 226-7882 
Fax:  (203) 226-8934 
E-mail:  westport@mtmaritime.com 
 
Ms. Margaret K. Doyle  12/31/02 
INTERTANKO 
15 Heather Lane 
Southboro, MA 01772 
Tel:  (508) 460-6143 
Fax:  (508) 460-5080 
E-mail:  margaret.doyle@intertanko.com 
 
Mr. James Daniel Fleming                                                                                              12/31/02 
Dupont 
140 Cypress Station Dr., Suite 135 
Houston, TX 77090 
Tel:  (281) 586-2582 
Fax:  (281) 586-2575 
Email:  jim.d.fleming@usa.dupont.com 
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Ms. Heidi J. Goebel 12/31/04 
ConocoPhillips 
300 Oceangate, Suite 1100 
Long Beach, CA  90802 
Tel:  (562) 388-1435 
Fax:  (562) 388-1418 
Email:  fhgoebel@ppco.com 
 
Ms. Alice K. Johnson 12/31/04 
PPG Industries, Inc. 
P.O. Box 191 
New Martinsville, WV 26155 
Tel:  (304) 455-6703 
Fax:  (304) 455-3478 
E-mail:  akjohnson@ppg.com 
 
Capt. Lee A. Kincaid                                                                                                       12/31/03 
Consultant 
29623 Tallulah Lane 
Easton, MD 21601 
Tel:  (410) 822-5977 
Fax:  (410) 822-5977 
E-mail:  clklak@aol.com 
 
Mr. Elliot Dennis Kleinman                                                                                            12/31/04 
Citrus and Allied Essences Ltd. 
4620 Mercedes Drive 
Belcamp, MD 21017 
Tel:  (410) 273-9500 
Fax:  (410) 273-9503 
E-mail:  ekleinman@citrusandallied.com 
 
Mr. Vak La 12/31/02 
EHS Consultant 
27 Raleigh Road 
Kendall Park, NJ 08824 
Tel:  (732) 297-4250 
E-mail:  vakla@comcast.net 
 
Mr. Graham Marshall                                                                                                      12/31/03 
Lloyd’s Register Americas, Inc. 
1401 Enclave Parkway, Suite 200 
Houston, TX 77077 
Tel:  (281) 675-3100 
Fax:  (281) 675-3139 
E-mail:  graham.marshall@lr.org 
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Mr. Carlos T. Munguia                                                                                                    12/31/03 
Kinder Morgan Liquids Terminals 
906 Clinton Drive 
Galena Park, TX 77547-0486 
Tel:  (713) 450-7477 
Fax:  (713) 450-1346 
E-mail:  carlos_munguia@kindermorgan.com 
 
Mr. James E. Prazak  12/31/02 
Dow Chemical Company 
122 West Way, Suite 301 
Lake Jackson, TX 77566 
Tel:  (979) 238-1982 
Fax:  (979) 238-4289 
E-mail:  jprazak@dow.com 
 
Mr. Lawrence B. Russell                                                                                                 12/31/04 
National Fire Protection Association 
1 Batterymarch Park 
P.O. Box 9101 
Quincy, MA 02269-9101 
Tel:  (617) 984-7499 
E-mail:  lrussell@nfpa.org 
 
Dr. Manik S. Sardessai                                                                                                    12/31/04 
Marine Pollution Control Corporation / Spill Control Assoc. of America 
8631 West Jefferson Avenue 
Detroit, MI 48209 
Tel:  (313) 849-2674 
Fax:  (313) 849-1623 
E-mail:  msardessai@marinepollutioncontrol.com 
 
Mr. Robert K. Snyder (Vice Chairman) 12/31/02 
RKS Marine Compliance 
497 Chestnut Tree Hill Road 
Southbury, CT  06488 
Tel:  (203) 264-8859 
Fax:  (203) 525-5143 
E-mail:  snyderbob_06488@yahoo.com 
 
Ms. Shirley C. Snyder                                                                                                     12/31/04 
Kirby Inland Marine  
3520 Burke Road, Suite 186 
Pasadena, TX 77504 
Tel:  (832) 567-3982 
E-mail:  csnyder76@hotmail.com 
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Ms. Amy B. Spencer 12/31/04 
National Fire Protection Association 
1 Batterymarch Park 
P.O. Box 9101 
Quincy, MA 02269-9101 
Tel:  (617) 984-7950 
Fax:  (617) 984-7110 
E-mail:  aspencer@nfpa.org 
 
Mr. Ronald J. Stokes 12/31/03 
ExxonMobil Chemical Company 
2195 Route 27 South 
P.O. Box 3140 
Edison, NJ  08818-3140 
Tel:  (732) 321-6046 
Fax:  (732) 321-6057 
E-mail:  ron.j.stokes@exxonmobil.com 
 
Mr. Ian Stuart Sutton                                                                                                       12/31/04 
Sutton Technical Services  
2437 Bay Area Boulevard, Suite 195 
Houston, TX 77058 
Tel:  (281) 488-7767 
Fax:  (281) 488-2259 
E-mail:  ian.sutton@swbooks.com 
 
Ms. Deidre L. Tate 12/31/02 
Syngenta Crop Protection 
410 Swing Road 
Greensboro, NC 27409 
Tel:  (336) 632-6685 
Fax:  (336) 632-2250 
E-mail:  deidre.tate@syngenta.com 
 
Mr. Alan Thomas                                                                                                            12/31/03 
Safety Council of the Louisiana Capital Area 
8180 Siegen Lane 
Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
Tel:  (225) 766-0955, ext 125 
Fax:  (225) 766-1099 
E-mail:  athomas@safetylca.org 
 
Mr. Mark J. Toepfer                                                                                                       12/31/03 
T.T. Barge Cleaning Mile 183, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1287 
Donaldsonville, LA 70346 
Tel:  (225) 473-8222 
Fax:  (225) 473-2199 
E-mail:  mile183@bellsouth.net 
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Ms. Ann Hayward Walker                                                                                             12/31/03 
Scientific and Environmental Associates, Inc. 
325 Mason Ave. 
Cape Charles, VA 22310 
Tel:  (757) 331-1787 
Fax: (757) 331-1788 
E-mail:  ahwalker@seaconsulting.com 


